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12 B Al RE R

i xNo. 39 DipFE&E KF 4x100m TU—UYL— BA LR

EFEERE 3:45.48  FEF FHFE. ATH XR. FL BN, B BK EEZEEK (2019)
CiihzE
D: 4 4:10. 40 BEh-kF-TBE-EX B R R—Y (2011)
—EEtk-—f 4:01.74 REiE-ER-A0-80 IEEREEA
B #H/)K F—L% 25 RT.) FOER AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/3 BIGIEER h 4:24.96 463
xR 12 (- ) 32.17  1:07.36  1:07.36
HOZIE3 2 (- ) 30.29  1:03.87  2:11.23
HE B fl (- ) 33.63  1:10.23  3:21.46
R FiTy h2 (- ) 30. 31 1:03.50  4:24.96
2 1/6 25TH h 4:43. 66 377
Hs Ty 2 (- ) 29.38  1:02.07  1:02.07
FH B# f3 (- ) 32.25 1:08.69  2:10.76
HE #HEH =] (—— ) 34.59  1:14.69  3:25.45
Rl TER f3 (- ) 36. 71 1:18.21  4:43.66
3 1/2 IEERE h 4:57.03 328
TR BE 3 (- ) 36.51  1:17.10  1:17.10
#E FIF f3 (- ) 35. 41 1:12.81  2:29.91
B RE 3 (- ) 34.50  1:12.88  3:42.79
EADIEX f3 (- ) 34.64  1:14.24  4:57.03
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#4No. 39 EER-KE-—f ¥ 4x100m 2U—YL— BALREE
B RRE 3:45.48  FEF FRE. TE ER. HE HWN. BK BXK AEFESK (2019)
CiihzE
D: 4 4:10. 40 Bk F-TEE R IER R R—y (2011)
—EEtk-—f 4:01.74 REiE-ER-A0-80 IEEREEA
B #H/)K F—L% 25 RT.) FOER AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/4 REREEZE =159 4:10. 27 549
BelE  F1F 22 (- ) 30.07  1:02.79  1:02.79
B 2= 23 (- ) 29.37  1:02.16  2:04.95
Il FOZE 23 (- ) 31. 41 1:05.49  3:10.44
He &5 522 (- ) 28. 80 59.83  4:10.27
OPEN 1/5 #EEpdL =15 4:14.72 521
KN s 522 (- ) 29.65  1:02.64  1:02.64
EA =& a1 (- ) 30.62  1:03.17  2:05.81
NI g a1 (- ) 31.48  1:07.64  3:13.45
BE BT 21 (— ) 29.25  1:01.27  4:14.72
OPEN 1/7 mEIINESK =15 5:47. 21 205
N SRR =21 (- ) 41.97  1:29.47  1:29.47
WARHHY a1 (- ) 40.29  1:28.23  2:57.70
HH &2 821 (— ) 38.95  1:21.44  4:19.14
EH EF 52 (- ) 42.52  1:28.07  5:47.21
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